Parts Information

Data card: W1K2130831A900634
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model E 300 Sedan / E 350 Sedan
Order number 0088000049

Production number 7986555

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 13.10.20

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant
Engine 26492030340447
Transmission 72500823186166
Front axle, left 2133308704112027901995
Front axle, right 2133308804112027902000
Rear axle 21335077131762211007
Steering 2134603902012027530799
Codes
Code Designation
02) Conversion world manufacturer to Mercedes-Benz AG (DSV)
085 World manufacturer conversion to Mercedes-Benz AG
0B3 Vehicle production location Sindelfingen
1B Operator's manual + service booklet-Arabic
14U Smartphone integration
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration
17U Android Auto smartphone integration
197U  Obsidian black - metallic finish
1A1 No code designations currently available
1B7 Communication module, UAE version
21A No code designations currently available
233 Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)
235 Active Parking Assist
23P Drive package
249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
251B  Digital service booklet
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
270 GPS aerial
275 Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
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W1K2130831A900634/ W1KZF8DB6MA900634

Object number

A2640108105

2572702000

2134603902

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492030340447(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492030340447(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500823186166(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500823186166(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

287

294

299

2A7

309

30P

313

341B

351

355

362

365

367

37U

3A3

3U6

413

421

431

446

463

475

500

501

502

513

518

51U

52V

537

540

543

549

581

Designation

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE®

No code designations currently available

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

Manual roller sun blind in left and right rear door
Language of instrument cluster/HU - Arabic

eCall emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

HERMES communications module LTE

Hard drive navigation

Live Traffic capability

Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate control
No code designations currently available

HU country set for ECE/RoW

Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof

9-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated

Touchpad

Head-up display

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

Free map data updates for 3 years

Traffic Sign Assist

Universal communications interface (UCI)
Headliner, black fabric

Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visor with additional function
Connect 20 HIGH (NTG6)

Automatic climate control
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Code type

sales
sales
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sales
sales
sales
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sales
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sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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Parts Information

Code

5A1

623

628

642

668

677

682

687

6A2

6P5

70B

736

737

772

776

77B

798

7A1

7A5

7B6

7U0

801

810

810A

824A

866

868

873

876

880L

881

883

887

889

Designation

No code designations currently available

Gulf States version

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
AVANTGARDE /standard suspension

Fire extinguisher

Model year on model plate

No code designations currently available

Sales control code for code 475 request

Safety vest - driver

black ash wood trim

Center console in black open-grained ash (2A70)
AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

Contactless gesture control at front
Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

WIPPS countries ROW-SSP/C1

Hood - powerdome

YoM 20/1

Premium sound system
Leather/nappa/semi-aniline

LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN - BROWN
Preinstallation for entertainment and comfort features
Central display size L

Left and right driver's seat heating

Interior Light package

Dubai

Remote boot-lid closing

Power locking

Separate boot lid lock

Keyless Go
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Code type

production
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production
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production
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Parts Information

Code

891

897

8U6

8XXL

913

916

919

926

986

989

A025

A104

A208

AA6

BO8

B12

B59

B63

E72

EL9N

F213

FW

GO11

GA

GA7

HA

K11

K15

K27

K31

K33

K34

L5C

Designation

Premium ambiance illumination

Front wireless telephone charging

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
Asia

A/C PRE-INSTALLATION FOR HOT COUNTRIES
Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Cooling capacity - booster package

Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro 4 technology
Different VIN with model year

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

Electronic horn

Tyre-change tool kit

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
Engine sound via speakers

Logo projection via door illumination

No code designations currently available
Model series 213

Sedan

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

Rear axle

Adaptive brake light, flashing

Control code for service interval 15000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
Route-based speed adaptation

No code designations currently available

Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed
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Parts Information

Code Designation
LS2 Body-in-white load stage 2
MO014  Engine uprated
M20  Displacement 2.0 liter
M264 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264
P09 Sun protection package
P21 Air quality package
P29 AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior
P31 AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior
P35 Lighting package
P47 Parking Package High
P49 MIRROR PACKAGE
P55 Night package
PBP Fit and Healthy package - Entry
PWS  Control code for Sales
Pzv Control code for Sales
RO1 Summer tyres
R0O6 Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
R66 run-flat tyres
RVR AMG multi-spoke wheels 20" with mixed tires
uo9 Instrument panel and beltline leather-clad (embossed imitation leather)
u19 Augmented reality video
u22 Lumbar support adjustment
uz25 llluminated door sill
u26 Floor mats - AMG
U50  Omission of dark-tinted glass
u6o Pedestrian protection - Active hood
us2 USB charge socket in rear passenger compartment
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior equipment

Paint
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810 - Leather/nappa/semi-aniline

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales

824 - LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN - BROWN



Parts Information

Use Code  Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 197 Obsidian black - metallic finish
Tires

Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 26492030340447
Factory engine item number A2640108105
Factory transmission number 72500823186166

Factory transmission item number 2572702000
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