Data card: W1K2130831A900634

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) W1K2130831A900634/ W1KZF8DB6MA900634

Vehicle model E 300 Sedan / E 350 Sedan

 Order number
 0088000049

 Production number
 7986555

 Production plant
 P0500

 Shipment date
 13.10.20

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	26492030340447		A2640108105
Transmission	<u>72500823186166</u>		2572702000
Front axle, left	2133308704112027901995		
Front axle, right	2133308804112027902000		
Rear axle	21335077131762211007		
Steering	2134603902012027530799		2134603902

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
02J	Conversion world manufacturer to Mercedes-Benz AG (DSV)	sales
085	World manufacturer conversion to Mercedes-Benz AG	sales
0B3	Vehicle production location Sindelfingen	sales
11B	Operator's manual + service booklet-Arabic	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
197U	Obsidian black - metallic finish	sales
1A1	No code designations currently available	production
1B7	Communication module, UAE version	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
233	Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)	sales
235	Active Parking Assist	sales
23P	Drive package	sales
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors	sales
251B	Digital service booklet	sales
266	DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)	sales
270	GPS aerial	sales
275	Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE®	sales
2A7	No code designations currently available	production
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
313	Manual roller sun blind in left and right rear door	sales
341B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Arabic	sales
351	eCall emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
362	HERMES communications module LTE	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Live Traffic capability	sales
37U	Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate control	sales
3A3	No code designations currently available	production
3U6	HU country set for ECE/RoW	sales
413	Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof	sales
421	9-speed automatic transmission	sales
431	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated	sales
446	Touchpad	sales
463	Head-up display	sales
475	Tire pressure monitor (TPM)	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	360° camera	sales
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
518	Universal communications interface (UCI)	sales
51U	Headliner, black fabric	sales
52V	Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL	sales
537	DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)	sales
540	Electric roller blind for rear window	sales
543	Sun visor with additional function	sales
549	Connect 20 HIGH (NTG6)	sales
581	Automatic climate control	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
623	Gulf States version	sales
628	INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)	sales
642	Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	AVANTGARDE/standard suspension	sales
682	Fire extinguisher	sales
687	Model year on model plate	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
70B	Safety vest - driver	sales
736	black ash wood trim	sales
737	Center console in black open-grained ash (2A70)	sales
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts	sales
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels	sales
77B	Contactless gesture control at front	sales
79B	Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
7B6	WIPPS countries ROW-SSP/C1	sales
7U0	Hood - powerdome	sales
801	YoM 20/1	sales
810	Premium sound system	sales
810A	Leather/nappa/semi-aniline	sales
824A	LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN - BROWN	sales
866	Preinstallation for entertainment and comfort features	sales
868	Central display size L	sales
873	Left and right driver's seat heating	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
880L	Dubai	sales
881	Remote boot-lid closing	sales
883	Power locking	sales
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	Keyless Go	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
891	Premium ambiance illumination	sales
897	Front wireless telephone charging	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
8XXL	Asia	sales
913	A/C PRE-INSTALLATION FOR HOT COUNTRIES	sales
916	Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
926	Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro 4 technology	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A025	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A208	No code designations currently available	production
AA6	POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1	sales
B08	Electronic horn	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
B59	Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)	sales
B63	Engine sound via speakers	sales
E72	Logo projection via door illumination	sales
EL9N	No code designations currently available	sales
F213	Model series 213	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
НА	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
K33	Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L5C	Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed	sales

LS2 M014 M20 M264 P09	Body-in-white load stage 2 Engine uprated Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M20 M264		
M264	Displacement 2.0 liter	
		sales
P09	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264	sales
,	Sun protection package	sales
P21	Air quality package	sales
P29	AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior	sales
P31	AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior	sales
P35	Lighting package	sales
P47	Parking Package High	sales
P49	MIRROR PACKAGE	sales
P55	Night package	sales
PBP	Fit and Healthy package - Entry	sales
PWS	Control code for Sales	sales
PZV	Control code for Sales	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R06	Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber	sales
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
RVR	AMG multi-spoke wheels 20" with mixed tires	sales
U09	Instrument panel and beltline leather-clad (embossed imitation leather)	sales
U19	Augmented reality video	sales
U22	Lumbar support adjustment	sales
U25	Illuminated door sill	sales
U26	Floor mats - AMG	sales
U50	Omission of dark-tinted glass	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood	sales
U82	USB charge socket in rear passenger compartment	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 824 - LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN - BROWN

Additional information on interior equipment 810 - Leather/nappa/semi-aniline

Paint

Parts Information

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation	
Paintwork 1	197		Obsidian black - metallic finish	
Tires				

Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 26492030340447 Factory engine item number A2640108105 Factory transmission number 72500823186166 Factory transmission item number 2572702000